Rettilinea

Straight Line

FPS 10

Posizione Codice
Position

1

AW N

Glass Ver. 16.2

Code

KT0203
KT0020
KT0020
L13071
L13071
L18809

Descrizione
Description

6A2 FPS10/15 D150 H25 W8 V7 POS.1
6A2 FPS10/15 D130 H20 W10 VO POS.F
6A2 FPS10/15 D130 H20 W10 VO POS.F
9R 60 125X35X22/80

9R 60 125X35X22/80

RR 60 150X40X22/105

SCHIATTI

6 5 4 3 2 1
Q00000
Legante
Bond
MB
MB
MB
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ZAFFERANI

Beiies

Rettilinea
Straight Line
FLAT 5BS Cs) 6 6 6 (1)
Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond
1 KT0150 6A2 5BS D150 H50 T40 W8 V7 POS.1 TURBO MB
2 L18854 RR 40 150X40X50 CP9 =
3 L18855 XK5 150X30X50 =
4 L18856 AB280 100X30X50/60 =

5 L18856 AB280 100X30X50/60 =
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u ZANETTI

Rettilinea
Straight Line
FP 06 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Q000000
Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond
1 KT0189 6A2H FP6 D175 H135 W8 V7 POS.1 MB
2 KT0190 6A2H FP6 D154 H30 POS 2 W8 V0 POS.2 MB
3 KT0191 6A2H FP6 D175 H135 W10 VO POS.F MB
4 L18124 SMART 400 150X25X30/112 18123 C/PA =
5 KT0191 6A2H FP6 D175 H135 W10 VO POS.F MB
6 L18124 SMART 400 150X25X30/112 18123 C/PA =
7 L11034 9R 40 150X25X30/100 C/PA =
8 L00152 X3000 150X30X30/100 C/PA =
FP 10 0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Q0000000
Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond
1 KT0001 6A2H FP10 D150 H30 W8 V8 POS.1 TURBO MB
2 KT0002 6A2H FP10 D150 H30 W7 V3 POS.2 MB
3 KT0003 6A2H FP10 D150 H30 W7 VO POS.3 MB
4 KT0004 6A2H FP10 D100 H22 W10 POS.F MB
5 KT0004 6A2H FP10 D100 H22 W10 POS.F MB
6 L10038 10N80 100X30X30/75 =
7 L10038 10N80 100X30X30/75 =
8 L00150 9R 40 150X30X100 C/PA =
9 L00151 10S 150X30X30/100 C/PA =
10 L00152 X3000 150X30X30/100 C/PA =
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u ZANETTI

Rettilinea
Straight Line
FP 12 1211 8 7 6666026
Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond

1 KT0005 6A2S FP12 D150 H30 T30 W15 POS.1 30 SETTORI MB
2 KT0006 6A2 FP12 D150 H30 W8 V3 POS.2 TURBO MB
3 KT0007 6A2 FP12 D150 H30 W8 V0 POS.3 TURBO MB
4 KT0008 6A2 FP12 D150 H30 W8 VO POS.4 TURBO MB
5 KT0152 6A2 FP12 D150 H30 W7 VO POS.F MB
6 KT0152 6A2 FP12 D150 H30 W7 VO POS.F MB
7 L18124 SMART 400 150X25X30/112 18123 C/PA =
8 L18124 SMART 400 150X25X30/112 18123 C/PA =
9 L11034 9R 40 150X25X30/100 C/PA =
10 111034 9R 40 150X25%30/100 C/PA =
11 L11008 SPIRALFELT 150X25X30/110 10243 C/PA =
12 L11008 SPIRALFELT 150X25X30/110 10243 C/PA =

FP 45 14 13 12 11 10 9 607 6 (5)(4)6026

Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond

1 KT0018 6A2H FP45 D175 H135 W8 V7 (F) POS.1 TURBO MB
2 KT0021 6A2H FP45 D154 H30 W8 VO POS.2 TURBO MB
3 KT0186 6A2H FP45 D175 H135 W8 V7 (E) POS. 3 TURBO MB
4 KT0187 6A2H FP45 D154 H30 W8 V0 POS.4 TURBO MB
5 KT0019 6A2H FP45 D175 H135 T40 W10 VO POS.F MB
6 L18124 SMART 400 150X25X30/112 18123 C/PA =
7 KT0188 6A2H FP45 D175 H135 W8 V7 POS.7 TURBO MB
8 KR10066 6A2H FP45 D150 H30 W15 VO POS.8 TURBO C/PA RB
9 L11034 9R 40 150X25X30/100 C/PA =
10 L11034 9R 40 150X25%30/100 C/PA =
11 KT0019 6A2H FP45 D175 H135 T40 W10 VO POS.F MB
12 L18124 SMART 400 150X25X30/112 18123 C/PA =
13 L11008 SPIRALFELT 150X25X30/110 10243 C/PA =
14 L11008 SPIRALFELT 150X25X30/110 10243 C/PA =
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Beiies

Bisellatrice
Bevelling

B73 CN

Posizione Codice

Position Code
1 KT0204
2 KT0205
3 KR10136
4 KR10137
5 L18046
6 L10237
7 L10237

MAX 60 CNP

Posizione Codice

Position Code
1 KT0027
2 KT0028
3 KR10037
4 KR10038
5 KR10039
6 KR10040
7 L18810
8 110237
9 L10237
10 L10237
11 KT0210
12 L18810
13 KT0209

Glass Ver. 16.2

Descrizione
Description

6A2H B73CN D150 H10,5 W5 POS.1

6A2H B73CN D150 H10,5 W5 POS.2

6A2 B73CN D150 H10,5 W19 POS.3 TURBO
6A2 B73CN D150 H10,5 W19 POS.4 TURBO
AB3 100X30X60

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

ofoNo X K-

N
13 12 11 10 9 8
i

Q00009
Descrizione
Description

6A2H MAX50/60 D150 H10,5 W5 V3 POS.1
6A2H MAX50/60 D150 H10,5 W5 V2 POS.2
6A2H MAX50/60 D150 H10,5 W19 VO POS 3 TURBO
6A2H MAX50/60 D150 H10,5 W19 V0 POS 4 TURBO
6A2H MAX50/60 D150 H10,5 W19 VO POS 5 TURBO
6A2H MAX50/60 D150 H10,5 W19 VO POS 6 TURBO
MB1 130X40X12/80 C/PA
SPIRALFELT 150X25X70
SPIRALFELT 150X25X70
SPIRALFELT 150X25X70
6A2 MAX50/60 D160 H130 W12 POS.F
MB1 130X40X12/80 C/PA
6A2 MAX50/60 D100 H10,5 W6 POS.F

BAVELLONI

D 00000
7 6 5 4 3 2 1
DO0O00OOO
Legante
Bond
MB
MB

RB
RB

0000000
7 6 5 4 3 2 1
0000000

Legante

Bond

MB

MB

RB

RB

RB

RB
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u BAVELLONI

Rettilinea
Straight Line
CR 1111 1 10 o 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
N-NcNoNcNoNcNoNoYoXo
Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond

1 KT0157 6A2HS CR1111 D150 H10,5 W15 V15 POS.1 30 SETTORI MB
2 KT0158 6A2H CR1111 D150 H10,5 W7 V3 POS.2 MB
3 KR10107 6A2H CR1111 D150 H10,5 T40 W12 VO POS.3 RB
4 KR10108 6A2H CR1111 D100 H10,5 T40 W12 VO POS.F RB
5 KR10108  6A2H CR1111 D100 H10,5 T40 W12 VO POS.F RB
6 L18062 MB1 150X30X70/102 =
7 L18062 MB1 150X30X70/102 =
8 L18853 10S 40 150X30X70//102 =
9 L18852 10S 80 150X30X70//102 =
10 L18836 X5000 150X30X70/105 =
11 L10237 SPIRALFELT 150X25X70 =

GEMY11 110

Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond

1 KT0159 6A2HS GEMY11 D150 H10,5 W15 V15 POS.1 30 SETTORI MB
2 KT0160 6A2H GEMY11 D150 H10,5 W7 V3 POS.2 MB
3 KR10109 6A2H GEMY11 D150 H10,5 W12 VO POS.3 RB
4 KR10110 6A2H GEMY11 D150 H10,5 W12 VO POS.F RB
5 KR10110 6A2H GEMY11 D150 H10,5 W12 VO POS.F RB
6 L00160 MB1 150X30X110 =
7 L00160 MB1 150X30X110 =
8 L18853 10S 40 150X30X70//102 =
9 L18852 10S 80 150X30X70//102 =
10 L18836 X5000 150X30X70/105 =
11 110237 SPIRALFELT 150X25X70 =
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Rettilinea

Straight Line

PR 88

Posizione Codice
Position

1

a A W N

@ N o

Glass Ver. 16.2

Code
KT0161
KT0162
KR10139
KR10139
L18851
L18851
L18853
L18836

Descrizione
Description

6A2H PR88 D150 H10,5 W8 V10 POS.1
6A2H PR88 D150 H10,5 W7 VO POS.2

6A2H PR88 D100 H10,5 W12 VO POS.F C/PA
6A2H PR88 D100 H10,5 W12 VO POS.F C/PA
MB1 100X40X10 C/PA

MB1 100X40X10 C/PA

10S 40 150X30X70//102

X5000 150X30X70/105

8

BAVELLONI

4 3

0000000

Legante
Bond

MB
MB
RB
RB
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BOTTERO

Rettilinea
Straight Line
110 FC 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
Q00000000
Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond

1 KT0213 6A2H 110FC D150 H50 W8 V10 POS.1 MB
2 KT0154 6A2H 110FC D150 H50 W7 V3 POS.2 MB
3 KR10102 6A2H 110FC D150 H50 T35 W15 VO POS.3 TURBO C/PA RB
4 KR10103 6A2H 110FC D150 H50 T35 W12 VO POS.F RB
5 KR10103  6A2H 110FC D150 H50 T35 W12 VO POS.F RB
6 L14069 RR 80 G4 150X40X51/105 3F CP9 =
7 L14069 RR 80 G4 150X40X51/105 3F CP9 =
8 L14067 9RS 40 150X40X51/105 3F CP9 =
9 L18061 9RS 40 150X40X51/105 3F CP9 =
10 18885 X3000 150X40X51/105 3F CP9 =
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Beiies

Bisellatrice
Bevelling
ELB 362
Posizione Codice
Position Code

1 KT0197
2 KT0198
3 KT0163
4 KG00209
5 KR10129
6 KR10130
7 L10093
8 KR10131
9 L10237
10 L10237
11 L10237

ELB 371

Posizione Codice
Position Code

1 KT0010
2 KT0011
3 KR10023
4 KG00208
5 KR10024
6 KR10025
7 KR10026
8 KR10027
9 L10237
10 L13667
11 L10237

Glass Ver. 16.2

BOVONE

19990000000
D 00000000000

Descrizione
Description

6A2 ELB362 D150 H22 T43 W5 V7 POS.1
6A2 ELB362 D150 H22 T43 W5 V3 POS.2
6A2 ELB362 D150 H22 T43 W5 VO POS.3
1FF6Y ELB362 D150 H22 X3 U 6 P2 T11 D76
6A2 ELB362 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.4
6A2 ELB362 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.5
9R 40 150X30X22

6A2 ELB362 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.8
SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

11 10 9 8

Legante
Bond

MB
MB
MB
MB
RB
RB

RB

©090000

D 000000 OOOO

Descrizione
Description

6A2 ELB371 D150 H22 W5 V5 POS.1

6A2 ELB371 D150 H22 W5 V3 POS.2

6A2 ELB371 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.3
1FF6Y ELB371 D150 H22 X3 U 6 P2 T11 D76
6A2 ELB371 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.4
6A2 ELB371 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.5
6A2 ELB371 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.6
6A2 ELB371 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.7
SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

SPIRALFELT 185X25X115

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

Legante

Bond
MB
MB
RB
MB
RB
RB
RB
RB

Pagina 83



Beiies

Rettilinea

Straight Line

ELB 10

Posizione
Position

1

a A W N

O 0 N o

ELB 14

Posizione
Position

1
2

w

(6]

O W N o

1
12
13
14

Glass Ver. 16.2

Codice
Code

KT0176
KT0177
KR10071
KR10072
KR10073
L10237
KT0178
L18833
KT0178
L18833

Codice
Code

KT0143
KT0144
KT0145
KR10095
KT0146
KT0146
KR10096
KR10097
KR10098
KT0147
KT0148
KT0149
KR10098
L10237

1

Descrizione
Description

6A2 ELB10 D150 H22 T43 W15 V45 POS.1 30 SETTORI
6A2 ELB10 D150 H22 T43 W15 V3 POS.2 30 SETTORI
6A2 ELB10 D150 H22 W15 POS.3 C/PA

6A2 ELB10 D150 H22 W15 POS.4 C/PA

6A2 ELB10 D150 H22 W15 POS.5 C/PA

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

6A2 ELB10 D150 H22 T43 W7 VO POS.F

MB1 150X50X22

6A2 ELB10 D150 H22 T43 W7 VO POS.F

MB1 150X50X22

14 13 12 11 10

D © 00556

Descrizione
Description

6A2S ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W15 V45 POS.1 30 SETTORI
6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W7 V3 POS.2

6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W7 VO POS.3

6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.4 RB64

6A2 ELB14 D130 H22 T43 W10 VO POS.F

6A2 ELB14 D130 H22 T43 W10 VO POS.F

6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.5 RB600

6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.6 RB800 TURBO
6A2 ELB14 D130 H22 T43 W18 VO POS.F RB800 C/PA
6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W8 V5 POS.1

6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W8 V3 POS.2 TURBO

6A2 ELB14 D150 H22 T43 W8 VO POS.2 TURBO

6A2 ELB14 D130 H22 T43 W18 VO POS.F RB800 C/PA
SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

Legante
Bond

MB
MB
RB
RB
RB

MB

MB

BOVONE

o s 8 7 s 5 4 3 2 1

000000

Legante
Bond

MB
MB
MB
RB
MB
MB
RB
RB
RB
MB
MB
MB
RB
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Rettilinea

Straight Line

ELB 17-45

Posizione Codice

Position

1

a A W N

O 0 N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Glass Ver. 16.2

Code
KT0194
KT0192
KT0193
KR10124
KR10125
L10237
KT0195
KT0196
KT0196
KR10126
KR10127
KR10128
KR10128
L18040
L18040
L10237
110237

16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9

BOVONE

15586666664 666606

Descrizione
Description

6A2 ELB 17-45 D150 H22 T43 W15 V45 POS.1 30 SETTORI
6A2 ELB 17-45 D150 H22 T43 W8 V5 POS.2

6A2 ELB 17-45 D150 H22 T43 W8 VO POS.3

6A2 ELB17-45' D150 H22 T43 W15 VO PCS.4

6A2 ELB17-45' D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.5
SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

6A2 ELB 17-45 D150 H22 T43 W8 V7 POS.7

6A2 ELB 17-45 D150 H22 T43 W7 VO POS.F

6A2 ELB 17-45 D150 H22 T43 W7 VO POS.F

6A2 ELB17-45' D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.10

6A2 ELB17-45' D150 H22 T43 W15 V0 POS.11

6A2 ELB17-45' D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.F (12-13)
6A2 ELB17-45' D150 H22 T43 W15 VO POS.F (12-13)
SPIRALFELT 130X25X70

SPIRALFELT 130X25X70

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

SPIRALFELT 150X25X70

Legante
Bond

MB
MB
MB
RB
RB

MB
MB
MB
RB
RB
RB
RB
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CAU

Rettilinea
Straight Line
e 0000000
Posizione Codice Descrizione Legante
Position Code Description Bond

1 KT0232 6A2SH RT14CR D150 H50 T43 W15 V15 P0OS.1 D151 30 S MB
2 KT0233 6A2H RT14CR D150 H50 T43 W8 V5 D107 POS.2 MB
3 KT0234 6A2H RT14CR D150 H50 T43 W8 V3 D76 POS.3 MB
4 KT0231 6A2H RT14CR D130 H50 T32,5 W10 V5 POS.F MB
5 KR10148  6A2H RT14CR D150 H50 T43 W15 V0O D64 POS.5 C/PA RB
6 KR10149 6A2H RT14CR D150 H50 T43 W15 VO BD600 POS.6 C/PA RB
7 KR10150 6A2H RT14CR D150 H50 T43 W15 V0 BD800 POS.7 C/PA RB
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